Tech-Men Electronics Components | www.techmen.com.sg
HOW TO ORDER
Examples: A) SMR12061001FTR = Surface Mount Resistors 1K Ohm +-1% Tape & Reel
 B) MFR25-1001FT52 = Metal Film Resistors 1K Ohm +-1% Taping 52mm
 C) MFR25-1001FT&C = Metal Film Resistors 1K Ohm +-1% Tape & Coated
  CFRXXX = Carbon Film Resistors
  MFRXXX = Metal Film Resistors
  MORXXX = Metal Oxide Resistors
  WWRXXX = Wire Wound Resistors
  SMRXXX = Surface Mount Resistors (Chip Resistors)
  RNXX = Resistors Network
  TPC = Copper Jumper Wire
  (B) = Normal Size
  (S) = Small Size
  S1 = Miniature 1/2 Watt
  S2 = Miniature 1/4 Watt
  F = +-1%
  G = +-2%
  J = +-5%
  D = +-0.5%
  B = +-0.1%
  A = +-0.05%
  C = +-0.25%
  T52 = Taping in 52mm
  T&C = Tape & Coated Lead
  TR = Tape in Reel
  12 = 1/6 Watt & 1/8 Watt
  25 = 1/4 Watt
  33 = 1/2 Watt
  100 = 1 Watt
  200 = 2 Watt
  300 = 3 Watt
  500 = 5 Watt
  700 = 7 Watt
  1000 = 10 Watt
  1500 = 15 Watt
  2000 = 20 Watt
  SQP = Cement Rectangular Shape
  KNP = Cylinder Shape